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Veränderung der Zahl der Erwerbstätigen in Deutschland 2000 bis 2010 

 

 
registrierte Arbeitslose 

Erwerbslose (ILO) 

Erwerbstätige 

AGH (1-Euro-Jobs) 

Geringfügige 

Teilzeit <15 

Leiharbeit 

Vollzeit 
 

Quelle: IAB, Stand Februar 2011 

-2.550.000
470.000

1.830.000

770.000

310.000

1.340.000

-210.000

-650.000


